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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
25.05.2019 - 10:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 1:09.76 VOZEL, Tjaša SLO Banja Luka 31.05.2015
Rekordi BL Open W1 1:11.80 SEBESTYÉN, Dalma HUN Banja Luka 06.05.2012
Rekordi BL Open W2 1:14.39 TADIĆ, Tina BIH Banja Luka 11.06.2016
Rekordi BL Open W3 1:24.54 TODOROVIĆ, Andrea BIH Banja Luka 06.05.2012
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. VOZEL, Tjaša 94 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:11.52 720 34.16 37.36
2. ČELIK, Tina 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:13.16 673 34.48 38.68
3. BOGDANOVIĆ, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 1:13.35 668 34.94 38.41
4. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.67 659 34.83 38.84
5. ERJAVEC, Nuša 98 PK Velenje 1:14.97 625 34.86 40.11
6. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:16.38 591 37.00 39.38
7. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.58 587 35.98 40.60
8. ČUČNIK, Brina 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:17.04 576 35.55 41.49
9. MIHALIČ, Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:17.16 574 36.52 40.64

10. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.49 545 36.76 41.73
11. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.62 542 37.08 41.54
12. CENGIC, Nejra 00 Sport Time, SA 1:18.79 539 37.03 41.76
13. ROŽIČ, Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana 1:19.20 530 36.22 42.98
14. JORGIĆ, Dunja 03 Mladost, BL 1:19.63 522 37.84 41.79
15. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.06 513 38.00 42.06
16. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:20.18 511 37.82 42.36
17. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.55 504 38.01 42.54
18. TANOVIC, Mia 05 Sprint, TU 1:20.88 498 37.83 43.05
19. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:21.58 485 39.48 42.10
20. AVRAMOVIČ, Lana 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:22.40 471 39.59 42.81
21. CRIVELLI, Michelle 03 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 1:22.61 467 39.65 42.96
22. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:23.99 445 39.99 44.00
23. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Sprint, TU 1:24.25 441 40.49 43.76
24. KLJUČANIN, Sara 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:24.36 439 39.86 44.50
25. BLAGOJEVIC, Anja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:25.60 420 40.60 45.00
26. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Mar 1:25.91 415 40.03 45.88
27. GAJIK, Marija 02 PK Skopje 1:26.64 405 40.39 46.25
28. FINELLI, Sara 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:26.80 403 40.48 46.32
29. TOT, Silvia 08 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:27.53 393 40.77 46.76
30. GRILLO, Giada 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:27.79 389 41.02 46.77
31. OMERČEVIĆ, Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.61 379 41.02 47.59
32. PIRJEVEC, Reina 05 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:31.23 347 42.56 48.67
33. TEKAVČIČ, Neža 03 PK Kamnik 1:32.08 337 43.03 49.05
34. SIRMA, Dzenifera 08 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 1:36.94 289 45.14 51.80
35. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 1:37.26 286 45.04 52.22
36. HRNIĆ, Lara 00 Olymp, BL 1:37.53 284 44.29 53.24
37. JOKIĆ, Milica 07 22. April, BL 1:37.74 282 45.77 51.97
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 25. - 26.5.2019

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

38. BUDIŠA, Julija 04 Olymp, BL 1:41.69 250 47.66 54.03
39. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:44.24 232 49.13 55.11
40. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 1:45.83 222 51.12 54.71
41. ERAK, Patricija 06 Arena - Banja Luka 2:06.09 131 57.76 1:08.33

W 1

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:16.38 591 37.00 39.38
2. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.58 587 35.98 40.60
3. MIHALIČ, Sara 04 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:17.16 574 36.52 40.64
4. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18.62 542 37.08 41.54
5. ROŽIČ, Tarin 04 PK Ljubljana 1:19.20 530 36.22 42.98
6. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:20.55 504 38.01 42.54
7. TANOVIC, Mia 05 Sprint, TU 1:20.88 498 37.83 43.05
8. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 1:23.99 445 39.99 44.00
9. HRUSTIC, Mila 04 Sprint, TU 1:24.25 441 40.49 43.76

10. KLJUČANIN, Sara 04 PK Triglav Kranj 1:24.36 439 39.86 44.50
11. FINELLI, Sara 05 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:26.80 403 40.48 46.32
12. OMERČEVIĆ, Juno 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:28.61 379 41.02 47.59
13. PIRJEVEC, Reina 05 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 1:31.23 347 42.56 48.67
14. BUDIŠA, Julija 04 Olymp, BL 1:41.69 250 47.66 54.03

W 2

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.49 545 36.76 41.73
2. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:21.58 485 39.48 42.10
3. AVRAMOVIČ, Lana 06 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:22.40 471 39.59 42.81
4. GRILLO, Giada 06 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:27.79 389 41.02 46.77
5. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April, BL 1:37.26 286 45.04 52.22
6. JOKIĆ, Milica 07 22. April, BL 1:37.74 282 45.77 51.97
7. ERAK, Patricija 06 Arena - Banja Luka 2:06.09 131 57.76 1:08.33

W 3

1. TOT, Silvia 08 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:27.53 393 40.77 46.76
2. SIRMA, Dzenifera 08 BJSS Ridzene-DSN 1:36.94 289 45.14 51.80
3. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:44.24 232 49.13 55.11
4. KAVIĆ, Maša 09 Olymp, BL 1:45.83 222 51.12 54.71
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